é ? 2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships 3'.
Cycling Omnium & Para-Cycling Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 1.1: Junior Men's Omnium Heat 1
60 Laps 15km Odd numbered riders; Sprints every 10 laps; Top 12 qualify for Round 1 - Result

1. 69 David RANDALL (VIC) AUS19960419 19:09.62 20 Pts
2. 63 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228 8
3. 55 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513 8
4. 59 Mathew ROSS (VIC) AUS19960319 7
5. 65 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119 6
6. 43 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213 6
7. 47 Lucas HAMILTON (VIC) AUS19960212 5
8. 45 Gerald EVANS (TAS) AUS19961218 5
9. 41 Jack EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19960716 5
10. 51 Matthew HOLMES (SA) AUS19961024 5
11. 67 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130 4
12. 61 Jordan STANNUS (VIC) AUS19960516 4
13. 49 Jack HICKEY (VIC) AUS19960418 3
14. 53 William KEY (VIC) AUS19960531
Event 1.2: Junior Men's Omnium Heat 2
60 Laps 15km Even numbered riders; Sprints every 10 laps; Top 12 qualify for Round I - Result

1. 64 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515 18:41.53 50 Pts
2. 57 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127 26
3. 60 Callum SCOTSON (SA) AUS19960810 26
4. 50 Jack HOGAN (SA) AUS19960412 23
5. 62 Jonathan STEPHENS (SA) AUS19960924 23
6. 52 Matthew JACKSON (WA) AUS19970305 15
7. 54 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430 7
8. 44 Harrison CARTER (NSW) AUS19960326 5
9. 58 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516 4
10. 48 Bradley HEFFERNAN (NSW) AUS19961130 4
11. 56 Isaac PROBERT (TAS) AUS19970522 3
12. 68 Hamish YOUL (TAS) AUS19970815

13. 46 Sean GRIMES (QLD) AUS19961124

dnf 42 Thomas ALLFORD (VIC) AUS19970127 -20

Event 6: Para C1 Women Time Trial Final
2 Laps 500m - Result
1. 135 Jayme RICHARDSON (NSW) AUS19890427 49.548

No medal awarded

Event 7: Para C3 Women Time Trial Final
2 Laps 500m - Result
1. 134 Simone KENNEDY (NSW) AUS19940104 43.342
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é ? 2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships ='.
Cycling Omnium & Para-Cycling Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 8: Para C4 Women Time Trial Final
2 Laps 500m - Result

. 131 Susan POWELL (ACT) AUS19670530 41.451
2. 132 Alexandra GREEN (NSW) AUS19870702 43.069 +1.61
141 Hannah MACDOUGALL (VIC) AUS19870731 46.184 +4.73

Event 9: Para C5 Women Time Trial Final
2 Laps 500m - Result
1. 139 Kylie MCAVANEY (SA) AUS19820921 50.331

No medal awarded

Event 11: Para C2 Men Time Trial Final
4 Laps 1000m - Result

. 104 Andrew FALCONER (NSW) AUS19720424 1:23.087
2. 121 Darcy THOMPSON (SA) AUS19970223 1:38.429 +15.34
123 Gabriel BOURIS (VIC) AUS19690120 1:45.283 +22.19

Event 12: Para C3 Men Time Trial Final
4 Laps 1000m - Result
. 108 David NICHOLAS (QLD) AUS19911201 1:13.739
2. 114 Zachary IVANOFF (SA) AUS19960621 1:29.991 +16.25

Event 13: Para C4 Men Time Trial Final
4 Laps 1000m - Result
. 107 Ben ELLEN (QLD) AUS19790928 1:12.916
2. 119 Loz SHAW (SA) AUS19731025 1:13.426 +0.51

Event 15: Para Tandem Women Time Trial Final
4 Laps 1000m - Result

1. 138 Felicity JOHNSON (SA) AUS19710530 1:11.932
Holly TAKOS (SA) - Pilot AUS19951221

2. 130 Brandie O'CONNOR (ACT) AUS19731224 1:12.145 +0.21
Cassandra KELL (NSW) - Pilot AUS19800808

3. 137 Rachel HENDERSON (SA) AUS19920908 1:14.749 +2.81
Carla FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19950515

Event 16: Para Tandem Men Time Trial Final
4 Laps 1000m - Result

1. 116 Kieran MODRA (SA) AUS19720327 1:03.134
Jason NIBLETT (SA) - Pilot AUS19830218
2. 105 Matt FORMSTON (NSW) AUS19780721 1:05.491 +2.35
Michael CURRAN (NSW) - Pilot AUS19830413
3. 102 Paul KENNEDY (ACT) AUS19780310 1:05.959 +2.82
Tom CLARKE (ACT) - Pilot AUS19950406
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2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships

Omnium & Para-Cycling Results

Date: December 19 - 20

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 16: Para Tandem Men Time Trial Final (continued)

4 Laps 1000m - Result

4, 113 Brad HENDERSON (SA) AUS19901231 1:06.428 +3.29
Thomas DRIZNERS (SA) - Pilot AUS19930304
5. 106 Zachariah CLARKSON (QLD) AUS19930308 1:06.753 +3.61
Peter SPENCER (QLD) - Pilot AUS19860501
6. 115 Neil MASSEY (SA) AUS19740520 1:08.941 +5.80
Peter SZEGEDI (SA) - Pilot AUS19700127
7. 118 Stephen PALMER (SA) AUS19940716 1:10.224 +7.09
Kyle FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19931226
8. 125 Max BERGMANN (WA) AUS19851129 1:12.744 +9.61
Chris PRATLEY (WA) - Pilot AUS19770316
9. 110 Tyson CLUSE (SA) AUS19980327 1:16.499 +13.36
John ZIVANOVIC (SA) - Pilot AUS19540829
Event 27: Para C1 Women Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result
1. 135 Jayme RICHARDSON (NSW) AUS19890427 5:06.819
No medal awarded
Event 28: Para C3 Women Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result
1. 134 Simone KENNEDY (NSW) AUS19940104 4:21.259
Event 29: Para C5 Women Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result
1. 139 Kylie MCAVANEY (SA) AUS19820921 5:29.044
No medal awarded
Event 30: Para Tandem Women Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result
1. 137 Rachel HENDERSON (SA) AUS19920908 3:59.361
Carla FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19950515
No medal awarded
Event 31: Para C2 Men Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result
1. 104 Andrew FALCONER (NSW) AUS19720424 4:28.902
2. 121 Darcy THOMPSON (SA) AUS19970223 5:06.592 +37.69
Event 32: Para C3 Men Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result
1. 108 David NICHOLAS (QLD) AUS19911201 3:43.570
2. 114 Zachary IVANOFF (SA) AUS19960621 4:54.282 +1:10.71
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é ? 2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships ='.
Cycling Omnium & Para-Cycling Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 33: Para C4 Men Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result
. 119 Loz SHAW (SA) AUS19731025 5:05.116
2. 107 Ben ELLEN (QLD) AUS19790928 5:12.656 +7.54

Event 34: Para C5 Men Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 124 Michael GALLAGHER (VIC) AUS19781214 4:35.533

Event 39: Para C4 Women Pursuit

. 131 Susan POWELL (ACT) AUS19670530 Gold
2. 132 Alexandra GREEN (NSW) AUS19870702 Silver
141 Hannah MACDOUGALL (VIC) AUS19870731 Bronze

Event 26: Para C4 Women Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 132 Alexandra GREEN (NSW) AUS19870702 4:09.785
131 Susan POWELL (ACT) AUS19670530 4:22.662 +12.87
141 Hannah MACDOUGALL (VIC) AUS19870731 4:28.335 +18.55

Event 39.2: Para C4 Women Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result
1. 131 Susan POWELL (ACT) AUS19670530 4:06.913
2. 132 Alexandra GREEN (NSW) AUS19870702 4:08.042 +1.12

Event 40: Para Tandem Men Pursuit

1. 105 Matt FORMSTON (NSW) AUS19780721 Gold
Michael CURRAN (NSW) - Pilot AUS19830413

2. 106 Zachariah CLARKSON (QLD) AUS19930308 Silver
Peter SPENCER (QLD) - Pilot AUS19860501

3. 113 Brad HENDERSON (SA) AUS19901231 Bronze
Thomas DRIZNERS (SA) - Pilot AUS19930304

4. 118 Stephen PALMER (SA) AUS19940716
Kyle FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19931226

5. 110 Tyson CLUSE (SA) AUS19980327
John ZIVANOVIC (SA) - Pilot AUS19540829

Event 25: Para Tandem Men Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 106 Zachariah CLARKSON (QLD) AUS19930308 4:30.141
Peter SPENCER (QLD) - Pilot AUS19860501
2. 105 Matt FORMSTON (NSW) AUS19780721 4:30.383 +0.24
Michael CURRAN (NSW) - Pilot AUS19830413
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é ? 2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships ’.,
Cycling Omnium & Para-Cycling Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 25: Para Tandem Men Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m - Result

3. 113 Brad HENDERSON (SA) AUS19901231 4:41.109 +10.96
Thomas DRIZNERS (SA) - Pilot AUS19930304

4. 118 Stephen PALMER (SA) AUS19940716 4:53.732 +23.59
Kyle FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19931226

5. 110 Tyson CLUSE (SA) AUS19980327 5:30.797 +1:00.65
John ZIVANOVIC (SA) - Pilot AUS19540829

Event 40.1: Para Tandem Men Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 113 Brad HENDERSON (SA) AUS19901231 4:40.001
Thomas DRIZNERS (SA) - Pilot AUS19930304

2. 118 Stephen PALMER (SA) AUS19940716 4:53.982 +13.98
Kyle FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19931226

Event 40.2: Para Tandem Men Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 105 Matt FORMSTON (NSW) AUS19780721 4:26.479
Michael CURRAN (NSW) - Pilot AUS19830413

2. 106 Zachariah CLARKSON (QLD) AUS19930308 4:30.283 +3.80
Peter SPENCER (QLD) - Pilot AUS19860501

Event ptw: Para Tandem Women Sprint

1. 130 Brandie O'CONNOR (ACT) AUS19731224 Gold
Cassandra KELL (NSW) - Pilot AUS19800808

2. 138 Felicity JOHNSON (SA) AUS19710530 Silver
Holly TAKOS (SA) - Pilot AUS19951221

3. 137 Rachel HENDERSON (SA) AUS19920908 Bronze
Carla FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19950515

Event 41: Para Tandem Women Sprint Qualifying
Flying 200m Time Trial

1. 130 Brandie O'CONNOR (ACT) AUS19731224 11.812
Cassandra KELL (NSW) - Pilot AUS19800808

2. 138 Felicity JOHNSON (SA) AUS19710530 11.825 +0.01
Holly TAKOS (SA) - Pilot AUS19951221

3. 137 Rachel HENDERSON (SA) AUS19920908 12.563 +0.75
Carla FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19950515

Event 50: Para Tandem Women Sprint Final

Best of 3 heats
Gold: 130 Brandie O'CONNOR (ACT) def 138 Felicity JOHNSON (SA) 12.62
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2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships

Omnium & Para-Cycling Results

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event ptm: Para Tandem Men Sprint

1. 116 Kieran MODRA (SA) AUS19720327 Gold
Jason NIBLETT (SA) - Pilot AUS19830218
2. 102 Paul KENNEDY (ACT) AUS19780310 Silver
Tom CLARKE (ACT) - Pilot AUS19950406
3. 113 Brad HENDERSON (SA) AUS19901231 Bronze
Thomas DRIZNERS (SA) - Pilot AUS19930304
4, 115 Neil MASSEY (SA) AUS19740520
Peter SZEGEDI (SA) - Pilot AUS19700127
5. 118 Stephen PALMER (SA) AUS19940716
Kyle FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19931226
6. 125 Max BERGMANN (WA) AUS19851129
Chris PRATLEY (WA) - Pilot AUS19770316
7. 110 Tyson CLUSE (SA) AUS19980327
John ZIVANOVIC (SA) - Pilot AUS19540829
Event 42: Para Tandem Men Sprint Qualifying
Flying 200m Time Trial
1. 116 Kieran MODRA (SA) AUS19720327 10.161
Jason NIBLETT (SA) - Pilot AUS19830218
2. 102 Paul KENNEDY (ACT) AUS19780310 10.745 +0.58
Tom CLARKE (ACT) - Pilot AUS19950406
3. 113 Brad HENDERSON (SA) AUS19901231 11.124 +0.96
Thomas DRIZNERS (SA) - Pilot AUS19930304
4. 115 Neil MASSEY (SA) AUS19740520 11.328 +1.16
Peter SZEGEDI (SA) - Pilot AUS19700127
5. 118 Stephen PALMER (SA) AUS19940716 11.510 +1.34
Kyle FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19931226
6. 125 Max BERGMANN (WA) AUS19851129 11.544 +1.38
Chris PRATLEY (WA) - Pilot AUS19770316
7. 110 Tyson CLUSE (SA) AUS19980327 12.118 +1.95
John ZIVANOVIC (SA) - Pilot AUS19540829
Event 44: Para Tandem Men Sprint Semi Final
Best of 3 heats; Winners to gold final; Losers to bronze final
1v4: 116 Kieran MODRA (SA) def 115 Neil MASSEY (SA) 11.59
2v3: 102 Paul KENNEDY (ACT) def 113 Brad HENDERSON (SA) 11.60
Event 51: Para Tandem Men Sprint Final
Best of 3 heats
Bronze: 113 Brad HENDERSON (SA) def 115 Neil MASSEY (SA) 12.20
Gold: 116 Kieran MODRA (SA) def 102 Paul KENNEDY (ACT) 11.21

Chief Commissaire: Peter Tomlinson
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é ? 2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships 3'.
Cycling Omnium & Para-Cycling Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event jwo: Junior Women's Omnium

Final Result

Points Time
1. 82 Josie TALBOT (NSW) AUS19960809 12
2. 79 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329 18
3. 81 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116 25 3:24.69
4. 76 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123 25 3:29.19
5. 80 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322 26
6. 75 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228 27
7. 72 Lara BATKIN (NSW) AUS19960517 42
8. 74 Amy CUNDY (QLD) AUS19960505 51
9. 78 Melanie PARKER (QLD) AUS19960524 53
10. 73 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418 54
dnf 71 Chloe BAGGS (VIC) AUS19970312 30

Event 2: Junior Women's Flying Lap
Omnium Round I - Result
1. 82 Josie TALBOT (NSW) AUS19960809 14.824
2. 79 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329 14.941 +0.11
3. 80 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322 14.997 +0.17
4. 76 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123 15.159 +0.33
5. 75 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228 15.220 +0.39
6. 81 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116 15.312 +0.48
7. 72 Lara BATKIN (NSW) AUS19960517 15.598 +0.77
8. 71 Chloe BAGGS (VIC) AUS19970312 15.698 +0.87
9. 73 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418 16.265 +1.44
10. 74 Amy CUNDY (QLD) AUS19960505 16.548 +1.72
11. 78 Melanie PARKER (QLD) AUS19960524 16.773 +1.94
Event 17: Junior Women's Points
40 Laps 10km Omnium Round 2 - Result
1. 82 Josie TALBOT (NSW) AUS19960809 13:42.33 12 Pts
2. 76 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123 10
3. 81 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116 8
4. 79 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329 7
5. 74 Amy CUNDY (QLD) AUS19960505 3
6. 72 Lara BATKIN (NSW) AUS19960517 2
7. 75 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228 1
8. 80 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322
9. 78 Melanie PARKER (QLD) AUS19960524
10. 73 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418
dnf 71 Chloe BAGGS (VIC) AUS19970312 1
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é ? 2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships ='.
Cycling Omnium & Para-Cycling Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 21: Junior Women's Elimination
Omnium Round 3 - Result

1. 81 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116 5:48.08
2. 75 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228
3. 82 Josie TALBOT (NSW) AUS19960809
4. 80 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322
5. 72 Lara BATKIN (NSW) AUS19960517
6. 79 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329
7. 74 Amy CUNDY (QLD) AUS19960505
8. 76 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123
9. 78 Melanie PARKER (QLD) AUS19960524
10. 73 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418
dns 71 Chloe BAGGS (VIC)

Event 35: Junior Women's Pursuit

8 Laps 2000m Omnium Round 4 - Result
1. 79 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329 2:26.113
2. 75 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228 2:28.590 +2.47
3. 82 Josie TALBOT (NSW) AUS19960809 2:29.554 +3.44
4. 81 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116 2:30.833 +4.72
5. 80 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322 2:32.871 +6.75
6. 76 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123 2:36.367 +10.25
7. 72 Lara BATKIN (NSW) AUS19960517 2:38.653 +12.54
8. 73 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418 2:39.522 +13.40
9. 78 Melanie PARKER (QLD) AUS19960524 2:47.093 +20.98
10. 74 Amy CUNDY (QLD) AUS19960505 2:49.971 +23.85

Event 43: Junior Women's Scratch

30 Laps 7.5km Omnium Round 5 - Result
1. 79 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329 10:09.81
2. 76 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123
3. 82 Josie TALBOT (NSW) AUS19960809
4. 80 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322
5. 81 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116
6. 75 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228
7. 78 Melanie PARKER (QLD) AUS19960524
8. 73 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418
9. 74 Amy CUNDY (QLD) AUS19960505
10. 72 Lara BATKIN (NSW) AUS19960517

Event 52: Junior Women's Time Trial
2 Laps 500m Omnium Round 6 - Result
. 82 Josie TALBOT (NSW) AUS19960809 37.289
2. 80 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322 37.293 +0.00
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2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships

Omnium & Para-Cycling Results

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 52: Junior Women's Time Trial (continued)
2 Laps 500m Omnium Round 6 - Result

3. 76 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123 37.670 +0.38
4. 79 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329 37.747 +0.45
5. 75 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228 38.120 +0.83
6. 81 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116 38.552 +1.26
7. 72 Lara BATKIN (NSW) AUS19960517 39.441 +2.15
8. 78 Melanie PARKER (QLD) AUS19960524 40.798 +3.50
9. 73 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418 40.952 +3.66
10. 74 Amy CUNDY (QLD) AUS19960505 41.140 +3.85
Event jmo: Junior Men's Omnium

Points Time
1. 65 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119 23
2. 55 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513 31
3. 45 Gerald EVANS (TAS) AUS19961218 32
4. 58 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516 46
5. 41 Jack EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19960716 48
6. 61 Jordan STANNUS (VIC) AUS19960516 51
7. 60 Callum SCOTSON (SA) AUS19960810 57 4:42.26
8. 59 Mathew ROSS (VIC) AUS19960319 57 4:48.30
9. 64 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515 57 4:51.11
10. 48 Bradley HEFFERNAN (NSW) AUS19961130 60
11. 52 Matthew JACKSON (WA) AUS19970305 65
12. 57 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127 73
13. 67 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130 75 4:46.51
14. 63 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228 75 4:56.55
15. 54 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430 80
16. 47 Lucas HAMILTON (VIC) AUS19960212 81
17. 51 Matthew HOLMES (SA) AUS19961024 94
18. 68 Hamish YOUL (TAS) AUS19970815 97
19. 43 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213 101
20. 69 David RANDALL (VIC) AUS19960419 114
21. 50 Jack HOGAN (SA) AUS19960412 118
22. 62 Jonathan STEPHENS (SA) AUS19960924 124
23. 56 Isaac PROBERT (TAS) AUS19970522 134
24. 42 Thomas ALLFORD (VIC) AUS19970127
24. 46 Sean GRIMES (QLD) AUS19961124
24. 49 Jack HICKEY (VIC) AUS19960418
24. 53 William KEY (VIC) AUS19960531
dnf 44 Harrison CARTER (NSW) AUS19960326 35
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Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships
Omnium & Para-Cycling Results

Event 5: Junior Men's Flying Lap

Omnium Round 1 - Result

1. 55 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513 13.226

2. 52 Matthew JACKSON (WA) AUS19970305 13.398 +0.17
3. 41 Jack EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19960716 13.424 +0.19
4. 65 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119 13.524 +0.29
5. 48 Bradley HEFFERNAN (NSW) AUS19961130 13.587 +0.36
6. 61 Jordan STANNUS (VIC) AUS19960516 13.633 +0.40
7. 60 Callum SCOTSON (SA) AUS19960810 13.647 +0.42
8. 45 Gerald EVANS (TAS) AUS19961218 13.705 +0.47
9. 67 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130 13.774 +0.54
10. 44 Harrison CARTER (NSW) AUS19960326 13.784 +0.55
11. 58 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516 13.802 +0.57
12. 43 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213 13.833 +0.60
13. 51 Matthew HOLMES (SA) AUS19961024 13.881 +0.65
14. 57 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127 13.907 +0.68
15. 54 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430 13.919 +0.69
16. 59 Mathew ROSS (VIC) AUS19960319 13.972 +0.74
17. 64 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515 14.181 +0.95
18. 50 Jack HOGAN (SA) AUS19960412 14.461 +1.23
19. 47 Lucas HAMILTON (VIC) AUS19960212 14.484 +1.25
20. 68 Hamish YOUL (TAS) AUS19970815 14.489 +1.26
21. 62 Jonathan STEPHENS (SA) AUS 19960924 14.576 +1.35
22. 63 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228 14.678 +1.45
23. 69 David RANDALL (VIC) AUS19960419 14.684 +1.45
24. 56 Isaac PROBERT (TAS) AUS19970522 15.246 +2.02

Event 18: Junior Men's Points
60 Laps 15km Omnium Round 2 - Result

1. 64 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515 24 Pts
2. 59 Mathew ROSS (VIC) AUS19960319 23
3. 45 Gerald EVANS (TAS) AUS19961218 21
4. 57 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127 20
5. 58 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516 20
6. 55 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513 18
7. 63 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228 11
8. 68 Hamish YOUL (TAS) AUS19970815 5
9. 54 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430 5
10. 52 Matthew JACKSON (WA) AUS19970305 3
11. 47 Lucas HAMILTON (VIC) AUS19960212 3
12. 60 Callum SCOTSON (SA) AUS19960810 3
13. 44 Harrison CARTER (NSW) AUS19960326 2
14. 48 Bradley HEFFERNAN (NSW) AUS19961130 2
15. 65 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119 2
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Friday, December 20 2013 9:46:19pm
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2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships '

Omnium & Para-Cycling Results

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 18: Junior Men's Points (continued)
60 Laps 15km Omnium Round 2 - Result

41 Jack EDWARDS (NSW)

61 Jordan STANNUS (VIC)

51 Matthew HOLMES (SA)

69 David RANDALL (VIC)

67 Rohan WIGHT (SA)

56 Isaac PROBERT (TAS)

50 Jack HOGAN (SA)

43 Christopher BRYAN (NSW)
62 Jonathan STEPHENS (SA)

AUS19960716
AUS19960516
AUS19961024
AUS19960419
AUS19970130
AUS19970522
AUS19960412
AUS19970213
AUS19960924

Event 22: Junior Men's Elimination

65 Sam WELSFORD (WA)
61 Jordan STANNUS (VIC)
45 Gerald EVANS (TAS)

64 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA)
47 Lucas HAMILTON (VIC)
63 Michael STORER (WA)
59 Mathew ROSS (VIC)

52 Matthew JACKSON (WA)
48 Bradley HEFFERNAN (NSW)
58 James ROBINSON (TAS)
55 Alexander PORTER (SA)
44 Harrison CARTER (NSW)
57 Alex RENDELL (WA)

67 Rohan WIGHT (SA)

60 Callum SCOTSON (SA)
50 Jack HOGAN (SA)

68 Hamish YOUL (TAS)

69 David RANDALL (VIC)
41 Jack EDWARDS (NSW)
54 Darcy PIROTTA (WA)

43 Christopher BRYAN (NSW)
62 Jonathan STEPHENS (SA)
51 Matthew HOLMES (SA)
56 Isaac PROBERT (TAS)

Omnium Round 3 - Result

AUS19960119
AUS19960516
AUS19961218
AUS19960515
AUS19960212
AUS19970228
AUS19960319
AUS19970305
AUS19961130
AUS19970516
AUS19960513
AUS19960326
AUS19971127
AUS19970130
AUS19960810
AUS19960412
AUS19970815
AUS19960419
AUS19960716
AUS19970430
AUS19970213
AUS19960924
AUS19961024
AUS19970522

Event 36: Junior Men's Pursuit
12 Laps 3000m Omnium Round 4 - Result

65 Sam WELSFORD (WA)
60 Callum SCOTSON (SA)
67 Rohan WIGHT (SA)

AUS19960119
AUS19960810
AUS19970130

2 Pts
1
1
-20
-20
16:48.48
3:21.542
3:23.120 +1.57
3:24.316 +2.77
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2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships

Omnium & Para-Cycling Results

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 36: Junior Men's Pursuit (continued)
12 Laps 3000m Omnium Round 4 - Result

41 Jack EDWARDS (NSW)
58 James ROBINSON (TAS)
45 Gerald EVANS (TAS)

55 Alexander PORTER (SA)
51 Matthew HOLMES (SA)
59 Mathew ROSS (VIC)

64 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA)
47 Lucas HAMILTON (VIC)
48 Bradley HEFFERNAN (NSW)
61 Jordan STANNUS (VIC)
63 Michael STORER (WA)
62 Jonathan STEPHENS (SA)
54 Darcy PIROTTA (WA)

52 Matthew JACKSON (WA)
57 Alex RENDELL (WA)

68 Hamish YOUL (TAS)

43 Christopher BRYAN (NSW)
50 Jack HOGAN (SA)

56 Isaac PROBERT (TAS)

69 David RANDALL (VIC)
44 Harrison CARTER (NSW)

AUS19960716
AUS19970516
AUS19961218
AUS19960513
AUS19961024
AUS19960319
AUS19960515
AUS19960212
AUS19961130
AUS19960516
AUS19970228
AUS19960924
AUS19970430
AUS19970305
AUS19971127
AUS19970815
AUS19970213
AUS19960412
AUS19970522
AUS19960419
AUS19960326

Event 45: Junior Men's Scratch
40 Laps 10km Omnium Round 5 - Result

65 Sam WELSFORD (WA)

41 Jack EDWARDS (NSW)

55 Alexander PORTER (SA)
61 Jordan STANNUS (VIC)

63 Michael STORER (WA)

45 Gerald EVANS (TAS)

58 James ROBINSON (TAS)
64 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA)
69 David RANDALL (VIC)

57 Alex RENDELL (WA)

59 Mathew ROSS (VIC)

43 Christopher BRYAN (NSW)
54 Darcy PIROTTA (WA)

67 Rohan WIGHT (SA)

48 Bradley HEFFERNAN (NSW)
47 Lucas HAMILTON (VIC)
68 Hamish YOUL (TAS)

52 Matthew JACKSON (WA)

AUS19960119
AUS19960716
AUS19960513
AUS19960516
AUS19970228
AUS19961218
AUS19970516
AUS19960515
AUS19960419
AUS19971127
AUS19960319
AUS19970213
AUS19970430
AUS19970130
AUS19961130
AUS19960212
AUS19970815
AUS19970305

3:24.346
3:24.607
3:25.856
3:25.938
3:25.989
3:26.505
3:27.137
3:28.921
3:29.501
3:29.781
3:30.857
3:31.248
3:32.536
3:32.587
3:32.977
3:34.262
3:34.862
3:35.254
3:38.507
3:38.941

dns

11:42.34

+2.80
+3.06
+4.31
+4.39
+4.44
+4.96
+5.59
+7.37
+7.95
+8.23
+9.31
+9.70
+10.99
+11.04
+11.43
+12.72
+13.32
+13.71
+16.96
+17.39
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2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships

Omnium & Para-Cycling Results

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 45: Junior Men's Scratch (continued)
40 Laps 10km Omnium Round 5 - Result

60 Callum SCOTSON (SA)
56 Isaac PROBERT (TAS)

51 Matthew HOLMES (SA)
62 Jonathan STEPHENS (SA)
50 Jack HOGAN (SA)

AUS19960810
AUS19970522
AUS19961024
AUS19960924
AUS19960412

Event 55: Junior Men's Time Trial
4 Laps 1000m Omnium Round 6 - Result

65 Sam WELSFORD (WA)
60 Callum SCOTSON (SA)
55 Alexander PORTER (SA)
41 Jack EDWARDS (NSW)

48 Bradley HEFFERNAN (NSW)

45 Gerald EVANS (TAS)

54 Darcy PIROTTA (WA)

58 James ROBINSON (TAS)
61 Jordan STANNUS (VIC)
52 Matthew JACKSON (WA)
51 Matthew HOLMES (SA)
59 Mathew ROSS (VIC)

43 Christopher BRYAN (NSW)
57 Alex RENDELL (WA)

67 Rohan WIGHT (SA)

68 Hamish YOUL (TAS)

64 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA)
50 Jack HOGAN (SA)

47 Lucas HAMILTON (VIC)
62 Jonathan STEPHENS (SA)
63 Michael STORER (WA)
69 David RANDALL (VIC)
56 Isaac PROBERT (TAS)

Event ewo: Women's Omnium

21 Annette EDMONDSON (SA)
26 Tsabella KING (WA)

22 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW)

25 Melissa HOSKINS (WA)

33 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA)
32 Rebecca WIASAK (ACT)
30 Jupha SOMNET (MAS)

AUS19960119 1:05.447
AUS19960810 1:05.501
AUS19960513 1:05.787
AUS19960716 1:05.996
AUS19961130 1:06.688
AUS19961218 1:07.040
AUS19970430 1:07.196
AUS19970516 1:07.205
AUS19960516 1:07.475
AUS19970305 1:07.718
AUS19961024 1:07.799
AUS19960319 1:07.830
AUS19970213 1:07.998
AUS19971127 1:08.391
AUS19970130 1:08.423
AUS19970815 1:09.732
AUS19960515 1:09.792
AUS19960412 1:10.029
AUS19960212 1:10.290
AUS19960924 1:10.848
AUS19970228 1:11.018
AUS19960419 1:11.237
AUS19970522 1:14.292

Points
AUS19911212 13
AUS19920409 17
AUS19900820 21
AUS19910224 28
AUS19950902 32
AUS19840524 38
MAS19930426 41

+0.05
+0.34
+0.54
+1.24
+1.59
+1.74
+1.75
+2.02
+2.27
+2.35
+2.38
+2.55
+2.94
+2.97
+4.28
+4.34
+4.58
+4.84
+5.40
+5.57
+5.79
+8.84
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é ? 2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships ’.
Cycling Omnium & Para-Cycling Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event ewo: Women's Omnium (continued)

Final Result
Points

28 Emily MCREDMOND (WA) AUS19950726 44
9. 24 Amy CURE (TAS) AUS19921231 45
10. 23 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921 56
11. 29 Jessica MUNDY (SA) AUS19940925 62
12. 34 Liz YOUNG (QLD) AUS19671229 74
13. 27 Ailie MCDONALD (ACT) AUS19910614 75

Event 3: Women's Flying Lap
Omnium Round 1 - Result
1. 21 Annette EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19911212 14.233
2. 22 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820 14.385 +0.15
3. 26 Isabella KING (WA) AUS19920409 14.540 +0.30
4. 28 Emily MCREDMOND (WA) AUS19950726 14.792 +0.55
5. 25 Melissa HOSKINS (WA) AUS19910224 14.866 +0.63
6. 24 Amy CURE (TAS) AUS19921231 14.873 +0.64
7. 30 Jupha SOMNET (MAS) MAS19930426 14.927 +0.69
8. 33 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902 15.096 +0.86
9. 23 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921 15.246 +1.01
10. 32 Rebecca WIASAK (ACT) AUS19840524 15.360 +1.12
11. 29 Jessica MUNDY (SA) AUS19940925 15.878 +1.64
12. 27 Ailie MCDONALD (ACT) AUS19910614 16.199 +1.96
13. 34 Liz YOUNG (QLD) AUS19671229 16.464 +2.23
Event 19: Women's Points
80 Laps 20km Omnium Round 2 - Result
1. 32 Rebecca WIASAK (ACT) AUS19840524 26:55.80 26 Pts
2. 33 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902 25
3. 21 Annette EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19911212 17
4. 26 Isabella KING (WA) AUS19920409 13
5. 22 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820 13
6. 30 Jupha SOMNET (MAS) MAS19930426 10
7. 25 Melissa HOSKINS (WA) AUS19910224 8
8. 24 Amy CURE (TAS) AUS19921231 6
9. 28 Emily MCREDMOND (WA) AUS19950726 6
10. 29 Jessica MUNDY (SA) AUS19940925 3
11. 23 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921 1
12. 34 Liz YOUNG (QLD) AUS19671229
13. 27 Ailie MCDONALD (ACT) AUS19910614
Page 14 of 19 Chief Commissaire: Peter Tomlinson Organiser: Cycling Victoria
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é ? 2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships 3'.
Cycling Omnium & Para-Cycling Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 23: Women's Elimination
Omnium Round 3 - Result

1. 21 Annette EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19911212 7:42.90
2. 26 Isabella KING (WA) AUS19920409
3. 33 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902
4. 22 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820
5. 25 Melissa HOSKINS (WA) AUS19910224
6. 32 Rebecca WIASAK (ACT) AUS19840524
7. 23 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921
8. 29 Jessica MUNDY (SA) AUS19940925
9. 30 Jupha SOMNET (MAS) MAS19930426
10. 28 Emily MCREDMOND (WA) AUS19950726
11. 24 Amy CURE (TAS) AUS19921231
12. 34 Liz YOUNG (QLD) AUS19671229
13. 27 Ailie MCDONALD (ACT) AUS19910614
Event 37: Women's Pursuit
12 Laps 3000m Omnium Round 4 - Result
1. 24 Amy CURE (TAS) AUS19921231 3:37.534
2. 26 Isabella KING (WA) AUS19920409 3:37.648 +0.11
3. 22 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820 3:37.738 +0.20
4. 32 Rebecca WIASAK (ACT) AUS19840524 3:40.038 +2.50
5. 25 Melissa HOSKINS (WA) AUS19910224 3:40.518 +2.98
6. 21 Annette EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19911212 3:42.890 +5.35
7. 28 Emily MCREDMOND (WA) AUS19950726 3:44.677 +7.14
8. 33 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902 3:47.667 +10.13
9. 30 Jupha SOMNET (MAS) MAS19930426 3:54.043 +16.50
10. 23 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921 3:55.047 +17.51
11. 29 Jessica MUNDY (SA) AUS19940925 3:55.360 +17.82
12. 34 Liz YOUNG (QLD) AUS19671229 3:56.230 +18.69
13. 27 Ailie MCDONALD (ACT) AUS19910614 3:58.325 +20.79
Event 47: Women's Scratch
40 Laps 10km Omnium Round 5 - Result
1. 21 Annette EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19911212 13:03.62
2. 25 Melissa HOSKINS (WA) AUS19910224
3. 26 Isabella KING (WA) AUS19920409
4. 30 Jupha SOMNET (MAS) MAS19930426
5. 22 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820
6. 33 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902
7. 28 Emily MCREDMOND (WA) AUS19950726
8. 32 Rebecca WIASAK (ACT) AUS19840524
9. 23 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921
10. 29 Jessica MUNDY (SA) AUS19940925
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2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships

Omnium & Para-Cycling Results

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 47: Women's Scratch (continued)
40 Laps 10km Omnium Round 5 - Result

24 Amy CURE (TAS)
34 Liz YOUNG (QLD)
27 Ailie MCDONALD (ACT)

AUS19921231
AUS19671229
AUS19910614

Event 58: Women's Time Trial
2 Laps 500m Omnium Round 6 - Result

21 Annette EDMONDSON (SA)
22 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW)
26 Isabella KING (WA)

25 Melissa HOSKINS (WA)

33 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA)
30 Jupha SOMNET (MAS)

28 Emily MCREDMOND (WA)
24 Amy CURE (TAS)

32 Rebecca WIASAK (ACT)

23 Georgia BAKER (TAS)

27 Ailie MCDONALD (ACT)
29 Jessica MUNDY (SA)

34 Liz YOUNG (QLD)

AUS19911212
AUS19900820
AUS19920409
AUS19910224
AUS19950902
MAS19930426
AUS19950726
AUS19921231
AUS19840524
AUS19940921
AUS19910614
AUS19940925
AUS19671229

Event emo: Men's Omnium

4 Alex EDMONDSON (SA)
9 Scott LAW (NSW)

16 Miles SCOTSON (SA)

12 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD)

6 Hamdan HAMIDUN (MAS)
19 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW)
14 Luke PARKER (VIC)

2 Edward BISSAKER (SA)

10 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW)
15 Reece ROBINSON (NSW)

7 Joshua HARRISON (SA)

11 Alexander MORGAN (VIC)
17 Tyler SPURRELL (VIC)

13 Sofian NABIL (MAS)

18 Scott SUNDERLAND (SA)

8 Alexander HOFFMAN (QLD)

3 Nathan BRADSHAW (NSW)

5 Matthew GLANVILLE (NSW)

1 Luke DAVISON (SA)

AUS19931222
AUS19910309
AUS19940118
AUS19910122
MAS19930807
AUS19940224
AUS19931021
AUS19920723
AUS19940318
AUS19941017
AUS19950615
AUS19940718
AUS19920914
MAS19930419
AUS19880316
AUS19910620
AUS19950927
AUS19700507
AUS19900805

35.796
36.336
37.355
37.717
37.768
37.891
38.164
38.279
38.826
39.035
40.157
41.003
41.935

Points
13
23
30
32
45
48
52
54
57
59
62
71
77
82
86
91
98
123
37

+0.54
+1.55
+1.92
+1.97
+2.09
+2.36
+2.48
+3.03
+3.23
+4.36
+5.20
+6.13
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é ? 2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships ’v.
Cycling Omnium & Para-Cycling Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 4: Men's Flying Lap

Omnium Round 1 - Result

1. 18 Scott SUNDERLAND (SA) AUS19880316 12.922
2. 1 Luke DAVISON (SA) AUS19900805 13.008 +0.08
3. 9 Scott LAW (NSW) AUS19910309 13.131 +0.20
4. 19 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW) AUS19940224 13.232 +0.31
5. 4 Alex EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19931222 13.252 +0.33
6. 2 Edward BISSAKER (SA) AUS19920723 13.266 +0.34
7. 6 Hamdan HAMIDUN (MAS) MAS19930807 13.402 +0.48
8. 16 Miles SCOTSON (SA) AUS19940118 13.521 +0.59
9. 15 Reece ROBINSON (NSW) AUS19941017 13.528 +0.60
10. 14 Luke PARKER (VIC) AUS19931021 13.579 +0.65
11. 7 Joshua HARRISON (SA) AUS19950615 13.680 +0.75
12. 10 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318 13.741 +0.81
13. 12 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD) AUS19910122 13.784 +0.86
14. 11 Alexander MORGAN (VIC) AUS19940718 13.825 +0.90
15. 13 Sofian NABIL (MAS) MAS19930419 13.954 +1.03
16. 17 Tyler SPURRELL (VIC) AUS19920914 14.112 +1.19
17. 5 Matthew GLANVILLE (NSW) AUS19700507 14.230 +1.30
18. 8 Alexander HOFFMAN (QLD) AUS19910620 14.282 +1.36
19. 3 Nathan BRADSHAW (NSW) AUS19950927 14.575 +1.65
Event 20: Men's Points

120 Laps 30km Omnium Round 2 - Result
1. 4 Alex EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19931222 36:56.29 76 Pts
2. 12 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD) AUS19910122 68
3. 11 Alexander MORGAN (VIC) AUS19940718 65
4. 16 Miles SCOTSON (SA) AUS19940118 64
5. 1 Luke DAVISON (SA) AUS19900805 59
6. 9 Scott LAW (NSW) AUS19910309 56
7. 6 Hamdan HAMIDUN (MAS) MAS19930807 50
8. 13 Sofian NABIL (MAS) MAS19930419 43
9. 15 Reece ROBINSON (NSW) AUS19941017 40
10. 14 Luke PARKER (VIC) AUS19931021 32
11. 19 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW) AUS19940224 27
12. 7 Joshua HARRISON (SA) AUS19950615 25
13. 8 Alexander HOFFMAN (QLD) AUS19910620 25
14. 17 Tyler SPURRELL (VIC) AUS19920914 24
15. 18 Scott SUNDERLAND (SA) AUS19880316
16. 2 Edward BISSAKER (SA) AUS19920723
17. 5 Matthew GLANVILLE (NSW) AUS19700507
18. 3 Nathan BRADSHAW (NSW) AUS19950927
19. 10 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318 -71
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é ? 2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships ’v.
Cycling Omnium & Para-Cycling Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 24: Men's Elimination
Omnium Round 3 - Result

1. 9 Scott LAW (NSW) AUS19910309 10:27.07

2. 16 Miles SCOTSON (SA) AUS19940118

3. 4 Alex EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19931222

4. 6 Hamdan HAMIDUN (MAS) MAS19930807

5. 15 Reece ROBINSON (NSW) AUS19941017

6. 12 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD) AUS19910122

7. 14 Luke PARKER (VIC) AUS19931021

8. 10 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318

9. 2 Edward BISSAKER (SA) AUS19920723

10. 3 Nathan BRADSHAW (NSW) AUS19950927

11. 7 Joshua HARRISON (SA) AUS19950615

12. 17 Tyler SPURRELL (VIC) AUS19920914

13. 13 Sofian NABIL (MAS) MAS19930419

14. 19 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW) AUS19940224

15. 18 Scott SUNDERLAND (SA) AUS19880316

16. 1 Luke DAVISON (SA) AUS19900805

17. 5 Matthew GLANVILLE (NSW) AUS19700507

18. 11 Alexander MORGAN (VIC) AUS19940718

19. 8 Alexander HOFFMAN (QLD) AUS19910620

Event 38: Men's Pursuit
16 Laps 4000m Omnium Round 4 - Result

1. 4 Alex EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19931222 4:23.906

2. 10 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318 4:30.249 +6.34
3. 12 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD) AUS19910122 4:30.271 +6.36
4. 16 Miles SCOTSON (SA) AUS19940118 4:30.612 +6.70
5. 9 Scott LAW (NSW) AUS19910309 4:31.264 +7.35
6. 2 Edward BISSAKER (SA) AUS19920723 4:32.883 +8.97
7. 19 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW) AUS19940224 4:33.410 +9.50
8. 11 Alexander MORGAN (VIC) AUS19940718 4:33.986 +10.08
9. 17 Tyler SPURRELL (VIC) AUS19920914 4:34.652 +10.74
10. 7 Joshua HARRISON (SA) AUS19950615 4:38.527 +14.62
11. 6 Hamdan HAMIDUN (MAS) MAS19930807 4:38.912 +15.00
12. 14 Luke PARKER (VIC) AUS19931021 4:40.427 +16.52
13. 8 Alexander HOFFMAN (QLD) AUS19910620 4:40.482 +16.57
14. 1 Luke DAVISON (SA) AUS19900805 4:42.388 +18.48
15. 13 Sofian NABIL (MAS) MAS19930419 4:42.695 +18.78
16. 18 Scott SUNDERLAND (SA) AUS19880316 4:44.668 +20.76
17. 3 Nathan BRADSHAW (NSW) AUS19950927 4:49.004 +25.09
18. 15 Reece ROBINSON (NSW) AUS19941017 4:49.512 +25.60
19. 5 Matthew GLANVILLE (NSW) AUS19700507 5:08.477 +44.57
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2014 Cycling Australia Track National Championships

Omnium & Para-Cycling Results

Date: December 19 - 20 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 49: Men's Scratch

60 Laps 15km Omnium Round 5 - Result

16 Miles SCOTSON (SA)
4 Alex EDMONDSON (SA)
12 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD)
9 Scott LAW (NSW)
14 Luke PARKER (VIC)
7 Joshua HARRISON (SA)
6 Hamdan HAMIDUN (MAS)
15 Reece ROBINSON (NSW)
10 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW)
19 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW)
2 Edward BISSAKER (SA)
17 Tyler SPURRELL (VIC)
8 Alexander HOFFMAN (QLD)
13 Sofian NABIL (MAS)
11 Alexander MORGAN (VIC)
3 Nathan BRADSHAW (NSW)
18 Scott SUNDERLAND (SA)
5 Matthew GLANVILLE (NSW)
1 Luke DAVISON (SA)

AUS19940118
AUS19931222
AUS19910122
AUS19910309
AUS19931021

AUS19950615
MAS19930807
AUS19941017
AUS19940318
AUS19940224
AUS19920723

AUS19920914
AUS19910620
MAS19930419
AUS19940718

AUS19950927

AUS19880316
AUS19700507

Event 59: Men's Time Trial
4 Laps 1000m Omnium Round 6 - Result

4 Alex EDMONDSON (SA)
19 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW)
18 Scott SUNDERLAND (SA)
9 Scott LAW (NSW)
12 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD)
2 Edward BISSAKER (SA)
10 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW)
14 Luke PARKER (VIC)
6 Hamdan HAMIDUN (MAS)
15 Reece ROBINSON (NSW)
16 Miles SCOTSON (SA)
7 Joshua HARRISON (SA)
11 Alexander MORGAN (VIC)
17 Tyler SPURRELL (VIC)
8 Alexander HOFFMAN (QLD)
5 Matthew GLANVILLE (NSW)
13 Sofian NABIL (MAS)
3 Nathan BRADSHAW (NSW)

AUS19931222
AUS19940224
AUS19880316
AUS19910309
AUS19910122
AUS19920723
AUS19940318
AUS19931021
MAS19930807
AUS19941017
AUS19940118
AUS19950615
AUS19940718
AUS19920914
AUS19910620
AUS19700507
MAS19930419
AUS19950927

17:51.35

1:03.617
1:04.434
1:05.008
1:05.045
1:05.392
1:05.441
1:05.657
1:05.968
1:06.066
1:06.411
1:06.908
1:06.960
1:07.856
1:08.026
1:09.467
1:10.154
1:10.879
1:11.226

+0.81
+1.39
+1.42
+1.77
+1.82
+2.04
+2.35
+2.44
+2.79
+3.29
+3.34
+4.23
+4.40
+5.85
+6.53
+7.26
+7.60
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Chief Commissaire: Peter Tomlinson
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Organiser: Cycling Victoria
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